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Note: This report includes information through April 15   which is Week 29 of 29

Team 10: The Ball Busterz

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Kellen R. Mauler 149 51 4045 27 149.81 455 195 506 244 659 149 +0.81
Gavin L. Gibreal 97 103 2624 27 97.19 316 135 326 240 641 94 +3.19
Trevin J. Graham 142 58 3844 27 142.37 446 219 562 283 754 123 +19.37
Gavin W. Dickey 165 35 4476 27 165.78 504 235 567 254 678 165 +0.78

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The team was removed this week.
2 09/03/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 09/10/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 09/17/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 09/24/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 10/01/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 10/08/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 10/15/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 10/22/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 10/29/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 11/05/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 11/12/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 11/19/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 11/26/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 12/03/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 01/14/25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 01/21/25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 01/28/25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 02/04/25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team order was changed. They switched from team 11 to team 10
The team was added this week.

21 02/11/25 1 487 572 646 1705 568 0 4 0 4 646 1705 879 2404
22 02/25/25 11 549 524 497 1570 545 0 4 0 8 646 1705 879 2404
23 03/04/25 9 522 538 567 1627 544 1 3 1 11 646 1705 879 2404
24 03/11/25 8 474 556 470 1500 533 1 3 2 14 646 1705 879 2404
25 03/18/25 1 563 577 568 1708 540 0½ 3½ 2½ 17½ 646 1708 879 2515
26 03/25/25 4 533 642 639 1814 551 4 0 6½ 17½ 646 1814 903 2597
27 04/01/25 12 494 483 613 1590 548 2 2 8½ 19½ 646 1814 903 2597
28 04/08/25 6 567 542 543 1652 548 3 1 11½ 20½ 646 1814 903 2597
29 04/15/25 2 594 657 572 1823 555 4 0 15½ 20½ 657 1823 911 2597

End of 2nd split
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Kellen R. Mauler's Bowling Record  - Team 10: The Ball Busterz
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 154 46 141 145 176 462 600 462 3 154.00 - 0.00 = 154.00 176 462 222 600
22 02/25/25 154 46 132 150 167 449 587 911 6 151.83 - 154.00 = -2.17 176 462 222 600
23 03/04/25 151 49 154 147 138 439 586 1350 9 150.00 - 151.83 = -1.83 176 462 222 600
24 03/11/25 150 50 109 184 156 449 599 1799 12 149.92 - 150.00 = -0.08 184 462 234 600
25 03/18/25 149 51 184 156 166 506 659 2305 15 153.67 - 149.92 = 3.75 184 506 235 659
26 03/25/25 153 47 148 169 172 489 630 2794 18 155.22 - 153.67 = 1.56 184 506 235 659
27 04/01/25 155 45 114 134 149 397 532 3191 21 151.95 - 155.22 = -3.27 184 506 235 659
28 04/08/25 151 49 151 195 115 461 608 3652 24 152.17 - 151.95 = 0.21 195 506 244 659
29 04/15/25 152 48 125 141 127 393 537 4045 27 149.81 - 152.17 = -2.35 195 506 244 659

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 11 9 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 3 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
139.78 157.89 151.78

High game of 195  on week 28 High series of 506  on week 25 High average of 155.22  after bowling week 26
Low game of 109  on week 24 Low series of 393  on week 29 Low average of 149.81  after bowling week 29

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 184  on week 25 Game #2: 195  on week 28 Game #3: 176  on week 21

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Gavin L. Gibreal's Bowling Record  - Team 10: The Ball Busterz
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 107 93 103 121 99 323 602 323 3 107.67 - 0.00 = 107.67 121 323 214 602
22 02/25/25 107 93 130 91 63 284 563 607 6 101.17 - 107.67 = -6.50 130 323 223 602
23 03/04/25 101 99 93 83 57 233 530 840 9 93.33 - 101.17 = -7.83 130 323 223 602
24 03/11/25 93 107 110 97 88 295 616 1135 12 94.58 - 93.33 = 1.25 130 323 223 616
25 03/18/25 94 106 115 86 98 299 617 1434 15 95.60 - 94.58 = 1.02 130 323 223 617
26 03/25/25 95 105 95 109 78 282 597 1716 18 95.33 - 95.60 = -0.27 130 323 223 617
27 04/01/25 95 105 110 64 120 294 609 2010 21 95.71 - 95.33 = 0.38 130 323 225 617
28 04/08/25 95 105 90 94 104 288 603 2298 24 95.75 - 95.71 = 0.04 130 323 225 617
29 04/15/25 95 105 135 94 97 326 641 2624 27 97.19 - 95.75 = 1.44 135 326 240 641

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
17 8 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
109.00 93.22 89.33

High game of 135  on week 29 High series of 326  on week 29 High average of 107.67  after bowling week 21
Low game of 57  on week 23 Low series of 233  on week 23 Low average of 93.33  after bowling week 23

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 135  on week 29 Game #2: 121  on week 21 Game #3: 120  on week 27

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Trevin J. Graham's Bowling Record  - Team 10: The Ball Busterz
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 125 75 110 130 136 376 601 376 3 125.33 - 0.00 = 125.33 136 376 211 601
22 02/25/25 125 75 151 104 127 382 607 758 6 126.33 - 125.33 = 1.00 151 382 226 607
23 03/04/25 126 74 101 138 170 409 631 1167 9 129.67 - 126.33 = 3.33 170 409 244 631
24 03/11/25 129 71 112 102 100 314 527 1481 12 123.42 - 129.67 = -6.25 170 409 244 631
25 03/18/25 123 77 118 189 134 441 672 1922 15 128.13 - 123.42 = 4.72 189 441 266 672
26 03/25/25 128 72 130 159 187 476 692 2398 18 133.22 - 128.13 = 5.09 189 476 266 692
27 04/01/25 133 67 120 115 181 416 617 2814 21 134.00 - 133.22 = 0.78 189 476 266 692
28 04/08/25 134 66 160 134 174 468 666 3282 24 136.75 - 134.00 = 2.75 189 476 266 692
29 04/15/25 136 64 191 219 152 562 754 3844 27 142.37 - 136.75 = 5.62 219 562 283 754

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
9 7 6 4 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 3 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
132.56 143.33 151.22

High game of 219  on week 29 High series of 562  on week 29 High average of 142.37  after bowling week 29
Low game of 100  on week 24 Low series of 314  on week 24 Low average of 123.42  after bowling week 24

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 191  on week 29 Game #2: 219  on week 29 Game #3: 187  on week 26

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Gavin W. Dickey's Bowling Record  - Team 10: The Ball Busterz
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 181 19 133 176 235 544 601 544 3 181.33 - 0.00 = 181.33 235 544 254 601
22 02/25/25 181 19 136 179 140 455 512 999 6 166.50 - 181.33 = -14.83 235 544 254 601
23 03/04/25 166 34 174 170 202 546 648 1545 9 171.67 - 166.50 = 5.17 235 546 254 648
24 03/11/25 171 29 143 173 126 442 529 1987 12 165.58 - 171.67 = -6.08 235 546 254 648
25 03/18/25 165 35 146 146 170 462 567 2449 15 163.27 - 165.58 = -2.32 235 546 254 648
26 03/25/25 163 37 160 205 202 567 678 3016 18 167.56 - 163.27 = 4.29 235 567 254 678
27 04/01/25 167 33 150 170 163 483 582 3499 21 166.62 - 167.56 = -0.94 235 567 254 678
28 04/08/25 166 34 166 119 150 435 537 3934 24 163.92 - 166.62 = -2.70 235 567 254 678
29 04/15/25 163 37 143 203 196 542 653 4476 27 165.78 - 163.92 = 1.86 235 567 254 678

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 8 10 3 4 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 3 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
150.11 171.22 176.00

High game of 235  on week 21 High series of 567  on week 26 High average of 181.33  after bowling week 21
Low game of 119  on week 28 Low series of 435  on week 28 Low average of 163.27  after bowling week 25

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 174  on week 23 Game #2: 205  on week 26 Game #3: 235  on week 21

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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